

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. Appeal (S.J) No.284 of 2026

Brajesh Kumar Singh @ Brajesh Singh	...	...	Appellant(s)
Versus			
The State of Jharkhand	...	...	Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Appellant(s) : Mr. A.K. Chaturvedy, Adv.
For the Respondent(s) : A.P.P.

09/06.05.2026: List this case in usual course.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

May 6th, 2026
Ravi-Chandan/-
Uploaded